9/4

9/5

9/6

9/7
9/8
9/25
10/9
11/7

11/9 & 11/10

11/23 & 11/24

12/22

12/25-1/1
1/2

1/15

2/16 & 2/19
2/20

3/29-4/5
4/8

5/27
6/4
6/5

6/6

TADPOLE VILLAGE PRESCHOOL AT FROGBRIDGE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday
Thursday & Friday
Thursday & Friday
Friday

Monday — Monday
Tuesday

Monday

Friday & Monday
Tuesday

Friday — Friday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

2023-2024 School Calendar

School Closed Labor Day

Parent Orientation (Evening)
(Times to be announced)

Student Orientation (Morning)
(Times to be announced)

First Day of School for Tuesday/Thursday & 5 Day Students
First Day of School for Monday/Wednesday/Friday Students
School Closed (Yom Kippur)

School Closed (Columbus Day)

School Closed for Students

School Closed (NJEA Convention)

School Closed (Thanksgiving)

Shortened Day

School Closed (Winter Recess)
School Reopens

School Closed (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)

School Closed (President’s Weekend)
School Reopens

School Closed (Spring Recess)
School Reopens

School Closed (Memorial Day)
Last Day of School for T/Th Students
Last Day of School for M/W/F & 5 Day Students

Stepping Up Ceremony (All 2 % & 3 Year Old Students)
Graduation for (PreK and K)

SNOW DAY USAGE: If Tadpole Village Preschool does not use the built in snow day, the school will be closed on

May 24,

(ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF TADPOLE VILLAGE PRESCHOOL)
7 Yellow Meeting House Road * Millstone Twp., NJ 08510 * 609-208-2114



