TADPOLE VILLAGE PRESCHOOL AT FROGBRIDGE

2023-2024 School Calendar

9/4	Monday	School Closed Labor Day
9/5	Tuesday	Parent Orientation (Evening) (Times to be announced)
9/6	Wednesday	Student Orientation (Morning) (Times to be announced)
9/7	Thursday	First Day of School for Tuesday/Thursday & 5 Day Students
9/8	Friday	First Day of School for Monday/Wednesday/Friday Students
9/25	Monday	School Closed (Yom Kippur)
10/9	Monday	School Closed (Columbus Day)
11/7	Tuesday	School Closed for Students
11/9 & 11/10	Thursday & Friday	School Closed (NJEA Convention)
11/23 & 11/24	1 Thursday & Friday	School Closed (Thanksgiving)
12/22	Friday	Shortened Day
12/22 12/25 – 1/1 1/2	Friday Monday – Monday Tuesday	School Closed (Winter Recess) School Reopens
12/25 – 1/1	Monday – Monday	School Closed (Winter Recess)
12/25 – 1/1 1/2	Monday – Monday Tuesday	School Closed (Winter Recess) School Reopens
12/25 - 1/1 1/2 1/15 2/16 & 2/19	Monday – Monday Tuesday Monday Friday & Monday	School Closed (Winter Recess) School Reopens School Closed (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) School Closed (President's Weekend)
12/25 - 1/1 1/2 1/15 2/16 & 2/19 2/20 3/29-4/5	Monday – Monday Tuesday Monday Friday & Monday Tuesday Friday – Friday	School Closed (Winter Recess) School Reopens School Closed (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) School Closed (President's Weekend) School Reopens School Closed (Spring Recess)
12/25 - 1/1 1/2 1/15 2/16 & 2/19 2/20 3/29- 4/5 4/8	Monday – Monday Tuesday Monday Friday & Monday Tuesday Friday – Friday Monday	School Closed (Winter Recess) School Reopens School Closed (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) School Closed (President's Weekend) School Reopens School Closed (Spring Recess) School Reopens
12/25 - 1/1 1/2 1/15 2/16 & 2/19 2/20 3/29- 4/5 4/8 5/27	Monday – Monday Tuesday Monday Friday & Monday Tuesday Friday – Friday Monday Monday	School Closed (Winter Recess) School Reopens School Closed (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) School Closed (President's Weekend) School Reopens School Closed (Spring Recess) School Reopens School Closed (Memorial Day)

SNOW DAY USAGE: If Tadpole Village Preschool does not use the built in snow day, the school will be closed on May 24th.